
Saturday. February &RELY sibs om6.0 a.m. London News9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session
9.45 The Friendly Road10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. O Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Gardening Session
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2..0 Priority. Parade
3. 0 Gems of Musical Comedy
4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)6.0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Children’s Competition‘Corner —

5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
if You Piease, Mr. Parkin

6.30 Great. Days in Sport: Olym-
pic’ Games, 1924
7.15 Cavaicade (Jack Davey)
45 . Souvenir
0 Carry On Clem Dawe
8.45 Sporting Blood
9. 5 «Doctor Mac
16. 0 Scotland Calling
10.15 On the Sentimental Side
10.30 Hits from the Shows
41. 0 Dance Little Lady
11.15 Dance Music
12. Q Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
8.15 Preview of Week-end
‘Sport (George Edwards)
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
with Kathleen
1%.Ain session by
10.18"housewives’ Quiz

(Mar-
‘jorie)
71.30 Sports session

SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON
p.m. Crosby the Versatile
Say it with Music1st Sports Summary
Grand Opera Favourites
The Bright Horizon
2nd Sports Summary
Popular Piano Time
Concerted Vocal
News from the Zoosif You Piease, Mr. Parkin
Sports Results (George
dwards)
Cavalcade with Jack DaveySouvenir
Carry on, Clem Dawe
Rambles in RhythmMasters of SongDoctor Mac
Music That Will Live
Dance Music
Ciose down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 219 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
8. eu Breakfast Club with Happ:)

9, 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session10.15 Movie Magazine
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10.30 Music of the Moment
11.30 Garden Session |

14. 0 p.m. Screen Snapshots1.16 Mien in Harmony
1.30 Charles Patterson Presents1.45 Musical Comedy Gems2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Happiness Ahead
2.45 Memory Lane
3. 0 Local Limelight
4.15 For You, Madame

4.45 Children’s Session: Long
Long Ago
. Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Johnny Gee’s Notebook
7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 Two Destinies
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 5 Doctor Mao
9.30 Recordings10. G Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 A Famous Dance Band
12. 0 Close down

ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

.
4
a.m. London News
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35
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6. Start the Day Right withB’s Breakfast Session
&. Morning Meditation
7. Morning Star
9. Bachelor Girls’ Sessior10. 0 Ask George
10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
12. OQ Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 p.m. Of interest to Men
&.-@ Music and Sports Flashes
3. 0 Sports Resume
ee » The Voice of Youth witheter
5.15 "aze Radio Players
6. 0 lf You Please, Mr. Parkir
6.30 Scarab Ring
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mo-
Connell)
7.15 Cavaicade with Jack Davey
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum |8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe

8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Your Own Request Session
10.30-11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke. 214 m,

3. 0 a.m. London News
3. & Rise and Shine
8. 0 Bright and Breezy Records9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-sion
9.382 Close down
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT

; AFTERNOON
12. 0 Luncheon Variety
2. 0 p.m. Voices in Harmony
2.30 In Classical Mood
3. 0 Over the Tea Cups
7.30 Strictly Instrumental4.30 Time Dances On
4.45 Hall of Fame5. 0 Two for Tea
5.15 The Old Corral
£.30 Long, Long Ago5.45 Evening Star: RichareTauber
6. 0 On the Sweeter Side
3.39 Songs to Remember
Sports Results by . Fred

Murphy
Drive SafelyIf You Please, Mr,. ParkinThis and That
Laugh and Be Happy
Carry on Clem Dawe
So the Story Goes
Great Days in SportDoctor Mac
Drifting and Dreaming
Night Club

10. O Saturday Night Swing Clup10.30 Close down
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ItsMomENtS like THESE VOU NeeD
SWENTACRE S MINIES"Doducis

TAE UNIVERSAL SWEET
MADEONLYBY IAMES STEDMAN-HENDERSON'S SWEETSLTD: SWEETACRES; AUCKLAND
SoleSellingAgents:NescleandAnglo-SwissCondensedMilkCo.(Auscralasia)Ltd_
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IFSO maybeyourhair isunder-nourished,and needs attention with
Silvikrin.
SILVIKRIN Lotion containg
elements needed for healthy hair
growth; ithelpsbanish dandruff and
stop falling haif. Silvikrin Lotion
givesthe hair lustre and makes it soft
and glossy:
BUT FOR SERIOUS falling hair Or
threateningbaldness- PureSilvikrin-
the concentrated hair food, is recom-
mended.
Soldbyallstores;
chemists and
hairdressers:

Slkun
FOR HEALTHY HAIR:
DrugsLtd:,145SydneyRoaa,London;N.IO

Briie[

Silvikrin
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JonicLotion


